T TES FOR 2021
[l County Gremeral Funds T 680888 R
1S 008400 0.695288
Road & Bridge 1&N - 136889 _;133333,__
Farm to Market 02 M&O ._1_13742
\ oxatiomal School 03 MRO , 009630 S
famirez CSD o4 M&O .9R3400
Henavides 15D 07 M&O 0.963400
l&s 0,170700
San Dicgo 1SD 8 Mao 0.874700 )
%S 407900 -
City of San Dwego 15 M&O 0,229720
s 0.000000
Dusal County Groundwater Dia 16 M&O 0.936379 -
[hval County Emergency Dist. 17 M&O 0,09128 ————
City of Benavides 19 M&0 0.45000

FOR YOUR INFORMATION COMPLETE BREARDOWN OF DUVAL COUNTY RATES

GENERAL FUND
165

ROAD & BRLIDGE

TOTAL
FARM TO MARKET

TOTAL RATE

2

686888

. 008400

. 136869

832157

119742

,951899

ROBERT ELIZONDO

DUVAL COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR



